
G.N. 7429

NOTICE OF AWARD OF CONTRACT

HONg KONg MONETARy AuTHORITy

55th Floor, Two International Finance Centre, 8 Finance Street, Central, Hong Kong.

Tender 
Reference

Tender 
Procedure Particulars Contractor and Address

Amount/Contract  
Award Date

g.N. 5334 Open Provision of Hardware 
Maintenance and Patch 
Management Services of Oracle 
Equipment

One One Solutions Limited
Flat C, 5/F, Lucky Horse 
Building, 64 Tong Mei Road, 
Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong

HK$ 2,336,159
14 December 2021

g.N. 5335 Open Provision of Oracle Software 
Maintenance

Expert Systems Limited
22/F, yen Sheng Centre,  
64 Hoi yuen Road, Kwun Tong, 
Kowloon, Hong Kong

HK$ 1,947,895
14 December 2021

23 December 2022


	G.N. 7429

